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Parts No.
F5

00-883475-001
00-883469-001
00-897550-001
00-897540-001
00-883686-001
00-883859-001
00-883648-001
00-883777-001
00-883777-002
00-883746-001
00-775860-001
00-775924-001
00-883498-001
00-695664-005
00-883477-001
00-228828-001
00-898021-000
00-609285-000
00-609286-000
01-246900-001
00-898012-002

HOOD
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Description

ZRR

Hood

Top Cover

Keyboard Foil
Operation Unit
Cover-Operation Unit
Gasket

Wire Harness BAE
Gasket

Gasket

Magnet Support
Magnet

Cable Protection Pipe
Flange

Lock Nut

Stopper, Cpl

Buffer

Roller
Lockwasher10x1
Washer DIN 433-M10
Block

Pin
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DOOR LIFT HANDLE

Parts No.
TS

02-883430-001
00-883683-001
00-883636-001
00-883403-001
00-883554-001
00-168382-002
00-602502-000
02-883411-001
00-898051-001
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Description

R

Door Lift Handle

Spring Bolt

Sprin , Assy.
Connector

Pin

Washer

Nut

Mounting Bracket-Hook
Hook
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DOOR LIFT HANDLE

Parts No.
TS

01-510234-001
00-883683-001
00-883636-001
00-883403-001
00-883554-001
00-168382-002
00-602502-000
02-883411-001
00-898051-001

13RI E
Description

R

Door Lift Handle

Spring Bolt

Sprin , Assy.
Connector

Pin

Washer

Nut

Mounting Bracket-Hook
Hook
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TANK AND SUPPORT

Parts No.

S
02-883424-006
00-883735-001
00-276903-028
01-246900-001
00-898021-000
00-609285-000
00-609286-000
00-325008-001
00-325007-001
02-883423-001
02-883423-002
01-240076-002
00-276903-050
00-775866-002
00-775305-001
00-324097-000
00-324384-000

119244
00-775489-001
00-775612-001
00-883838-001
01-240288-001

119244

67500-31

119254
00-695661-005
00-886756-004
00-883485-001
00-883562-001
00-883563-001
00-883561-001

7159000-4
00-898024-001
00-228828-001

67500-31

119254
00-323801-001
00-323945-035
02-240359-001
00-227748-001
00-898012-002
02-883535-001

T8 F Sz 38

Description

ZHR

Basement

Drain Body

O-Ring 137x4
Distance Block

Roller
Lockwasher10x1
Washer DIN 433-M10
Foot Insert

Adjustable Foot
Heating Element 220V 3kw
Heating Element 200V 3kw
Air Trap

O-Ring 25x2.5
Pressure Transmitter
Gasket

Fill Piece

Nut

Round Blank
Support-Temprature Probe
Temprature Probe
Reed Switch Mounting
Reed Switch

Round Blank

O-Ring

Round Blank Assy.
Cable Gland

Socket

Rear Side Cover

Side Panel, Right
Front Panel

Side Panel, Left

Rack Giude Assy.
Bearing

Stopper

O-Ring

Round Blank Assy.
Drain Hose

Hose Clamp 35
Adhesive Label-Warning
Cable Duct

Pin

Back Panel

8
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TANK AND SUPPORT

Parts No.

S
02-883424-006
00-883735-001
00-276903-028
01-246900-001
00-898021-000
00-609285-000
00-609286-000
00-325008-001
00-325007-001
02-883423-001
02-883423-002
01-240076-002
00-276903-050
00-775866-002
00-775305-001
00-324097-000
00-324384-000

119244
00-775489-001
00-775612-001
00-883838-001
01-240288-001

119244

67500-31

119254
00-695661-005
00-886756-004
00-883485-001
00-883562-001
00-883563-001
00-883561-001

7159000-4
00-898024-001
00-228828-001

67500-31

119254
00-323801-001
00-323945-035
02-240359-001
00-227748-001
00-898012-002
02-883535-001
00-324402-006

T8 F Sz 38

Description

ZHR

Basement
Drain Body
O-Ring 137x4
Distance Block
Roller
Lockwasher10x1
Washer DIN 433-M10
Foot Insert
Adjustable Foot
Heating Element 220V 3kw
Heating Element 200V 3kw
Air Trap
O-Ring 25x2.5
Pressure Transmitter
Gasket
Fill Piece
Nut
Round Blank
Support-Temprature Probe
Temprature Probe
Reed Switch Mounting
Reed Switch
Round Blank
O-Ring
Round Blank Assy.
Cable Gland
Socket
Rear Side Cover
Side Panel, Right
Front Panel
Side Panel, Left
Rack Giude Assy.
Bearing
Stopper
O-Ring
Round Blank Assy.
Drain Hose
Hose Clamp 35
Adhesive Label-Warning
Cable Duct
Pin
Back Panel
Hose

10

BLEH SR
Heky:2s CEHEKE D
0% [ 137x4
ik

R

L 4 P8 10x1
& DIN 433-M10
ik AR

Hu A

K InHEE 220V 3kw
K InHEE 200V 3kw
EHH A=
0% [ 25x2.5
FE AR %2
g
HEKESk
BBt
AMEFLR
HEBRSK R
Tl K FR A
Tl K e %
AEFLR
A
WiEFLA

B K EM32
P 14.3
Ey= 5
VEERLE
[HIEEL
VRERLe

[E AR
HR K
ki

A
WiEFLA
HEKE

%4 35
B
12 1

&Y

JE R

SR 4x1400



AM900 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

TANK AND SUPPORT
mﬁﬂi%

11



\HOBARTI

lus.

e

g b~ W N P

)]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

TANK AND SUPPORT

Parts No.

S
02-883424-006
00-883735-001
00-276903-028
01-246900-001
00-898021-000
00-609285-000
00-609286-000
00-325008-001
00-325007-001
02-883423-001
02-883423-002
01-240076-002
00-276903-050
00-775866-002
00-775305-001
00-324097-000
00-324384-000

119244
00-775489-001
00-775612-001
00-883838-001
01-240288-001
00-883676-001
00-695661-005
00-886756-004
00-883485-001
00-883562-001
00-883563-001
00-883561-001

7159000-4
00-898024-001
00-228828-001

67500-31

119254
00-323801-001
00-323945-035
02-240359-001
00-227748-001
00-898012-002
02-883535-001
00-324402-006

T8 F Sz 38

Description

ZHR

Basement
Drain Body
O-Ring 137x4
Distance Block
Roller
Lockwasher10x1
Washer DIN 433-M10
Foot Insert
Adjustable Foot
Heating Element 220V 3kw
Heating Element 200V 3kw
Air Trap
O-Ring 25x2.5
Pressure Transmitter
Gasket
Fill Piece
Nut
Round Blank
Support-Temprature Probe
Temprature Probe
Reed Switch Mounting
Reed Switch
Injector-Detergent, Assy.
Cable Gland
Socket
Rear Side Cover
Side Panel, Right
Front Panel
Side Panel, Left
Rack Giude Assy.
Bearing
Stopper
O-Ring
Round Blank Assy.
Drain Hose
Hose Clamp 35
Adhesive Label-Warning
Cable Duct
Pin
Back Panel
Hose
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TANK AND SUPPORT

Parts No.

S
02-883424-006
00-883735-001
00-276903-028
01-246900-001
00-898021-000
00-609285-000
00-609286-000
00-325008-001
00-325007-001
02-883423-001
02-883423-002
01-240076-002
00-276903-050
00-775866-202
00-775305-001
00-324097-000
00-324384-000

119244
00-775489-001
00-775612-001
00-883838-001
01-240288-001
00-883676-001
00-695661-005
00-886756-004
00-883485-001
00-883562-001
00-883563-001
00-883561-001

7159000-4
00-898024-001
00-228828-001

67500-31

119254
00-323801-001
00-323945-035
02-240359-001
00-227748-001
00-898012-002
02-883535-001
00-324402-006

7159078-001

TKFEFI=Z 38

Description

ZHR

Basement

Drain Body

O-Ring 137x4

Distance Block

Roller

Lockwasher10x1
Washer DIN 433-M10
Foot Insert

Adjustable Foot

Heating Element 220V 3kw
Heating Element 200V 3kw
Air Trap

O-Ring 25x2.5

Pressure Transmitter
Gasket

Fill Piece

Nut

Round Blank
Support-Temprature Probe
Temprature Probe

Reed Switch Mounting
Reed Switch
Injector-Detergent, Assy.
Cable Gland

Socket

Rear Side Cover

Side Panel, Right

Front Panel

Side Panel, Left

Rack Giude Assy.
Bearing

Stopper

O-Ring

Round Blank Assy.
Drain Hose

Hose Clamp 35
Adhesive Label-Warning
Cable Duct

Pin

Back Panel

Hose

Cover Plate
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STRAINER SYSTEM
TIEARS

Parts No. Description
s ey
02-898189-001 Tank Strainer
7159032 Pull ring
SDT-M3.9-6.5 Screw
7159032-1 Ring plate
00-883737-001 Overflow Pipe
00-883733-002 Drain Strainer

16
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Parts No.
TS

00-775540-001
00-775305-001
00-324384-000
00-323945-018
00-775531-001
00-775559-004
00-883839-001
00-883658-001
01-240316-001

FILL
KRS

Description

R

Air Gap

Gasket

Nut

Hose Clamp 18

Blind plug

Hose

Mounting Bracket-Valve
Inlet Valve

Fill Hose

18
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Parts No.
FS

01-297510-001
00-775305-001
00-324384-000
00-323945-018
00-775531-001
00-775559-004
00-883839-001
00-883658-001
01-240316-001
02-775559-001

FILL

HIKARGE

Description

ZRR

Air Gap
Gasket

Nut

Hose Clamp 18
Blind plug
Hose

Mounting Bracket-Valve
Inlet Valve

Fill Hose

Hose

20

KABRE

Py

Pk RE
418
KARRED

K 10x930

I 2 B

H f 1)

HEKE O8I
B 10x975



FILL
HIKARGE

p O

21



lus.

g

© 00 N o 0B~ W N P

el
= O

Parts No.
FS

01-297510-001
00-775305-001
00-324384-000
00-323945-018
00-775531-001
00-775559-004
7159074-002
324207-1
01-240316-001
02-775559-002
7159076-001

FILL
HIKARGE

Description

ZRR

Air Gap
Gasket

Nut

Hose Clamp 18
Blind plug
Hose
Mounting Bracket-Valve
Inlet Valve

Fill Hose
Hose

Water Screen
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WASH PUMP/DISPENSERS

Parts No.
ZHS

00-883585-001
00-883828-002
00-883828-001
00-600623-000
00-775460-001
02-883617-001
02-883617-002
02-226568-013
00-883674-001
00-323945-076
00-883679-001
00-226970-003
00-883735-001
00-276903-028
00-323945-064
00-775608-001
00-775608-002
01-246301-010
01-246301-011
01-246301-008
00-775239-001
00-165128-001
01-246210-001

HUER N AWR
Description

K

Mounting Bracket-Dosing Pumps & 223t k4

Dosing Pump-Detergent
Dosing Pump-Rinse Aid
Screw Hex.

Clip Nut

Wash Pump (220-240/50/1)
Wash Pump (220-240/60/1)
Capacitor

Hose

Hose Clamp 76

Hose

Grounding Terminal

Drain Body

O-Ring

Hose Clamp 64
Replacement Kit - Rinse Aid
Replacement Kit - Detergent
Pressure Hose-Detergent
Suction Hose

Pressure Hose-Rinse Aid
Suction Piece

Binder

Hose (Blue)

22

. GRFUERD
A (T
ST-4.8X16 (Sh/5fi)
AR

T Uk % (220-240/50/1)
T Uk % (220-240/60/1)
B

5 559x80

5476

TR K

Hh 2k i

AR CEHKR O
074 137x4
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RWE CTHRFD
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BOOSTER
Bh#as
lllus. Parts No. Description
Fe 5 B
1 02-883634-002 Booster Booster J544
2 02-240135-001 Heating Element-Booster 380/220V 6.3kw HL## 380/220V 6.3kw
02-240135-002 Heating Element-Booster 200V 6.3kw A 200V 6.3kw
3 00-775612-001 Temperature Probe-Booster Bk
4 01-240076-002 Replacement Kit - Air Trap KRS =E
5 00-276903-050 O-Ring 07 & 25x2.5
6 00-898252-005 Hose SE#4x500
7 00-323945-015 Hose Clamp 15 W4 15
8 00-774080-001 Hose Boosri /K ik i
9 00-774512-001 Plug ¥
10 7618008 Rinse Pump, Assy. Y &7
11 7159004 Hose LR 2 R K e
12 00-323945-035 Hose Clamp 35 W 47 35
13 7159007 Protection Foil-Rinse Pump Bii 7K
14 7159003 Bracket W5 VK 2 <7 B LA
15 00-883776-001 Hose ke
16 00-323945-025 Hose Clamp 25 W4 25
17 00-609743-000 Washer P
18 00-602490-000 Nut [oas!
19 00-602285-000 Washer g
20 00-165128-001 Binder Yh Lk
21 00-775507-001 Lock Nut T R
22 7159021 Cap ek
23 7159008 O-Ring 0% P
24 7159009 Cover RLAE S
25 7159019 Inlet-Connector WUk S 1 4k
26 7159020 Outlet-Connector WUt 4k

24
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BOOSTER

lllus. Parts No. Description
FFe s 4 FR
1 02-883634-002 Booster Booster 5§44
2 02-240135-001 Heating Element-Booster 380/220V 6.3kw HiHE 380/220V 6.3kw
02-240135-002 Heating Element-Booster 200V 6.3kw HAVE 200V 6.3kw
3 00-775612-001 Temperature Probe-Booster TRk
4 01-240076-002 Replacement Kit - Air Trap B ITT A=
5 00-276903-050 O-Ring 074 [E25x2.5
6 00-898252-005 Hose S 4x500
7 00-323945-015 Hose Clamp 15 415
8 00-774080-001 Hose BoosrisuK &
9 00-774512-001 Plug ¥
10 7618008 Rinse Pump, Assy. IBE R IR
11 7159004 Hose Wbk A AR R
12 00-323945-035 Hose Clamp 35 %435
13 7159007 Protection Foil-Rinse Pump B 7K A
14 7159003 Bracket PRI S SR
15 00-883776-001 Hose il
16 00-323945-025 Hose Clamp 25 I $i 25
17 00-609743-000 Washer HJE|
18 00-602490-000 Nut 12
19 00-602285-000 Washer ]|
20 00-165128-001 Binder £4:855
21 01-240452-001 Connector B3k
22 7159021 Cap Jilvdz3
23 7159008 O-Ring 0% P
24 7159009 Cover R B P
25 7159019 Inlet-Connector Ll SRS TARES SR
26 7159020 Outlet-Connector METIRR A L 1 4k
27 00-324510-081 Hose Clamp Il
28 00-276903-055 O-Ring 07! El6x1. 5
29 01-510143-001 Hose Clamp Il

26
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BOOSTER

lllus. Parts No. Description
FFe s 4 FR
1 02-883634-002 Booster Booster 5§44
2 02-240135-001 Heating Element-Booster 380/220V 6.3kw HiHE 380/220V 6.3kw
02-240135-002 Heating Element-Booster 200V 6.3kw HAVE 200V 6.3kw
3 00-775612-001 Temperature Probe-Booster TRk
4 01-240076-002 Replacement Kit - Air Trap B ITT A=
5 00-276903-050 O-Ring 074 [E25x2.5
6 00-324402-099 Hose T 4x2000
7 00-323945-015 Hose Clamp 15 415
8 00-774080-001 Hose BoosrisuK &
9 00-774512-001 Plug ¥
10 7618008 Rinse Pump, Assy. IBE R IR
11 7159004 Hose Wbk A AR R
12 00-323945-035 Hose Clamp 35 %435
13 7159007 Protection Foil-Rinse Pump B 7K A
14 7159003 Bracket PRI S SR
15 00-883776-001 Hose il
16 00-323945-025 Hose Clamp 25 I $i 25
17 00-609743-000 Washer HJE|
18 00-602490-000 Nut 12
19 00-602285-000 Washer ]|
20 00-165128-001 Binder £4:855
21 01-240452-001 Connector B3k
22 7159021 Cap Jilvdz3
23 7159008 O-Ring 0% P
24 7159009 Cover R B P
25 7159019 Inlet-Connector Ll SRS TARES SR
26 7159020 Outlet-Connector METIRR A L 1 4k
27 00-324510-081 Hose Clamp Il
28 00-276903-055 O-Ring 07! El6x1. 5
29 01-510143-001 Hose Clamp Il

28
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Parts No.
FS

02-883634-002
02-240135-001
02-240135-002
00-775612-001
01-240076-002
00-276903-050
00-324402-099
00-323945-015
00-774080-001
00-774512-001
00-775854-001
00-775854-002
00-883680-001
00-323945-035
00-883837-001
00-226568-002
00-883776-001
00-323945-025
00-609743-000
00-602490-000
00-602285-000
00-165128-001
01-240452-001
7159021
7159008
7159009
00-324510-081
00-276903-055
01-510143-001

BOOSTER

Description

ey i

Booster

Heating Element-Booster 380/220V 6.3kw
Heating Element-Booster 200V 6.3kw

Temperature Probe-Booster
Replacement Kit - Air Trap
O-Ring

Hose

Hose Clamp 15

Hose

Plug

Rinse Pump, Assy. 50Hz
Rinse Pump, Assy. 60Hz
Hose

Hose Clamp 35

Protection Foil-Rinse Pump
Capacitor

Hose

Hose Clamp 25

Washer

Nut

Washer

Binder

Connector

Cap

O-Ring

Cover

Hose Clamp

O-Ring

Hose Clamp

30

Booster &4

HHVE 380/220V 6.3kw
FEHVE 200V 6.3kw
IR

074 [§25x2.5

SR 4x2000

M3 15

BoosrisuK &

e

WERAE 50Hz
M5 60Hz
W IR A A K R
Ik 47 35

Bl K Fr
HLZ A
IR

Ik 4725
g

oSN

]

gpek

Fek

021 ]

HL A I
Wk i

0% 6x1. 5
W i



BOOSTER
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BOOSTER

lllus. Parts No. Description
Fr5 5 4 FR

02-883634-002 Booster Booster 544

2 02-240135-001 Heating Element-Booster 380/220V 6.3kw HiHE 380/220V 6.3kw
02-240135-002 Heating Element-Booster 200V 6.3kw HAVE 200V 6.3kw

3 00-775612-001 Temperature Probe-Booster TRk

4 01-240076-002 Replacement Kit - Air Trap B ITT A=

5 00-276903-050 O-Ring 074 [E25x2.5

6 00-324402-099 Hose T 4x2000

7 00-323945-015 Hose Clamp 15 %415

8 00-774080-001 Hose BoosriuK &

9 00-774512-001 Plug 1%

10 00-775854-001 Rinse Pump, Assy. 50Hz M ZE 50Hz
00-775854-002 Rinse Pump, Assy. 60Hz M5 60Hz

11 00-883680-001 Hose bk S AR R

12 00-323945-035 Hose Clamp 35 %435

13 00-883837-001 Protection Foil-Rinse Pump B 7K Fr

14 00-226568-002 Capacitor A28

15 00-883776-001 Hose i

16 00-323945-025 Hose Clamp 25 %425

17 00-609743-000 Washer ]|

18 00-602490-000 Nut 1

19 00-602285-000 Washer HJE|

20 00-165128-001 Binder £4:185

21 01-297802-002 Hosel0X80 4 10X80

22 01-297803-001 Tee . ii]

23 7159008 O-Ring 0% P

24 7159009 Cover R EE P

25 7159021 Cap sk

26 00-775507-001 Lock nut WAEBRE

27 01-510143-001 Hose Clamp Il

28 00-323945-018 Clamp ik i

29 01-297802-004 ;)olﬁleert]:r())se from Softerner 10X300 (with %giig?%wxwo

Outlet hose from Air gap 10X850 (without =B & H /KK 10X850

01-297802-001 softone) gap ( ?;iﬁ%;iyk %;)E

32
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RINSE PUMP ASSY (WITHOUT BOOSTER)
MR 2 A (AN HYBOOSTER)
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Parts No.

5
7618008
7159003
7618008-1
WS-M4
WL-M4
NS-M4
7159012
WS-M6
SCH-M6-15
SCH-M5-12
WL-M5
WS-M5
NS-M6
7159019-1

00-323945-035

545674
7159022
7159023

00-775507-001

7159021
7159020-1

Description

2K

Rinse Pump, Assy.
Bracket

Capacitor

Washer 4

Lock Washer 4
Nut M4

Bracket

Washer 6

Cap Screw M6X15
Cap Screw M5X12
Lock Washer 5
Washer 5

Nut M6

Inlet-Connector (Without Booster)

Hose Clamp 35
Hose

O-Ring 5x1.8
Lock Nut

Lock Nut

Cap

lrigiiS s

MR SR

IR

T 4
TR 4
2R M4
ErgRs
T 6
IZ2FM6X15
12 M5X15
PR 5
T 5

2B M6

RINSE PUMP ASSY (WITHOUT BOOSTER)
MR 244 (ANHBOOSTER)

WAL Bk CETHEAR)D

5435
PoKE

074 j55x1.8
BRI
AR
st

Outlet-Connector (Without Booster) MisphdE H 10323k (G A-HRA)D
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RINSE PUMP ASSY (WITHOUT BOOSTER)
IR IRE 444 R AH7BOOSTER)
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iR ZE 2044 (AN HFBOOSTER)

Parts No.

5
00-775854-001
00-775854-002
00-226568-002

7159012
00-323945-035
00-883680-002

7159045

7159022

7159023

545674

7159046

7159021
00-775507-001

Description

2K

Rinse Pump, Assy. 50Hz
Rinse Pump, Assy. 60Hz

Capacitor
Bracket

Hose Clamp 35
Hose

Inlet-Connector (Without Booster)

O-Ring 5x1.8
Lock Nut
Hose

Outlet-Connector (Without Booster)

Cap
Lock Nut

36

WA 50Hz
WA 60Hz

LEgos

T IR IR S AR A
435

POk

RINSE PUMP ASSY (WITHOUT BOOSTER)

WAL Sk CETHEAD

07 5x1.8

WA DSk CETHEAR)D

TR R
PoKE

five=d
PR
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WASH AND RINSE SYSTEM
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

SRR R

Parts No.
TS

00-883529-001
00-883512-001
00-276903-029
00-883481-001
00-323945-060
00-883528-001
00-883467-001
00-883488-001
00-883454-001
00-324785-000
00-324043-00
00-883452-001
00-609782-000
01-240096-002
00-883479-001
00-775933-003
7159006-6
00-774072-001
00-774072-002
01-240095-001
00-774072-007
00-883496-001
00-172986-035
7159011
00-898247-002
00-898247-009
00-324071-000
00-323945-021
00-323945-025

Description

R

Manifold,Assy.
Pipe-Rinse

O-Ring 50x4
Connection-Wash Pipe
Hose Clamp 60

Hose 47x230

Upper Wash Arm Hub
Lower Wash Arm Hub
Wash Arm,Assy.

Plug

Nut

Axle-Wash Arm
Screw

Rinse Arm,Assy.

Axle

Gasket

Milled Nut

Teflon Washer

Teflon Washer
Axle-Rinse Arm
Teflon Washer

Nut

Gasket

Hose

Hose

Hose

Tee

Hose Clamp 21

Hose Clamp 25

38

WASH AND RINSE SYSTEM

TH U R
IR

0714 P5/50x4
HUEE
174560

JR 4 47x230
b=
=il

YEE e
:HBESEL%-

B R
S£
AN K IRET M58
M IR 20 4

—JE4h

o

&S
il

1B 71x61x1.5
JK 4 633X20

5 3L R 480x32
5 3L R 750%25
=im

Wk AE21
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WASH AND RINSE SYSTEM

Parts No.
TS

00-883529-001
00-883512-001
00-276903-029
00-883481-001
00-323945-060
00-883528-001
00-883467-001
00-883488-001
00-883454-001
00-324785-000
00-324043-00
00-883452-001
00-609782-000
01-240096-002
00-883479-001
00-775933-003
7159006-6
7159006-7
00-774072-001
7159006-1
00-774072-002
00-883496-001
00-172986-035
7159011
00-898247-002
00-898247-009
00-324071-000
00-323945-021
00-323945-025
7159006-5
00-774072-007

SRR R

Description

R
Manifold,Assy.
Pipe-Rinse
O-Ring 50x4
Connection-Wash Pipe
Hose Clamp 60
Hose 47x230
Upper Wash Arm Hub
Lower Wash Arm Hub
Wash Arm,Assy.
Plug

Nut

Axle-Wash Arm
Screw

Rinse Arm,Assy.
Axle

Gasket

Milled Nut
Rinse Arm
Teflon Washer
Axle-Rinse Arm
Teflon Washer
Nut

Gasket

Hose

Hose

Hose

Tee

Hose Clamp 21
Hose Clamp 25
Plug

Teflon Washer

40

TR
IR

0714 F&50x4
EPWER PN
4560

K 47x230
=S iiil

=il

PR BB
Ve

BB

%

i HAP N A SR IR ETM5*8
WU 41
=Sk

IR
MR B
IR
IR
IR i
IR
—i

1 71x61x1.5
K 633X20
5 3L R 48032
253k B 750%25
=i

421

I 4i 25
TR 1

UIE A
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WASH AND RINSE SYSTEM
TRV R S

41



\PN)BAH%T’

llus.

e

© 00 N o o~ WN P

=
()

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

SRR R

Parts No.
TS

00-883529-001
00-883512-001
00-276903-029
00-883481-001
00-323945-060
00-883528-001
00-883467-001
00-883488-001
00-883454-001
00-324785-000
00-324043-00
00-883452-001
00-609782-000
01-240096-002
00-883479-001
00-775933-003
7159006-6
00-774072-001
00-774072-002
01-240095-001
00-774072-007
00-883496-001
00-172986-035
00-883721-001
00-898247-002
00-898247-009
00-324071-000
00-323945-021
00-323945-025
00-323945-035

Description

R
Manifold,Assy.
Pipe-Rinse
O-Ring 50x4
Connection-Wash Pipe
Hose Clamp 60
Hose 47x230
Upper Wash Arm Hub
Lower Wash Arm Hub
Wash Arm,Assy.
Plug

Nut

Axle-Wash Arm
Screw

Rinse Arm,Assy.
Axle

Gasket

Milled Nut
Teflon Washer
Teflon Washer
Axle-Rinse Arm
Teflon Washer
Nut

Gasket

Hose

Hose

Hose

Tee

Hose Clamp 21
Hose Clamp 25
Hose Clamp 35

42

WASH AND RINSE SYSTEM

TH U R
IR

0714 P5/50x4
HUEE
174560

JR 4 47x230
b=
=il

YEE e
:HBESEL%-
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AN K IRET M58
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o
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Parts No.

& ]
00-883529-001
00-883512-001
00-276903-029
00-883481-001
00-323945-060
00-883528-001
00-883467-001
00-883488-001
00-883454-001
00-324785-000
00-324043-00
00-883452-001
00-609782-000
01-240096-002
00-883479-001
00-775933-003
02-240205-001
00-774072-001
00-774072-002

7159075-001
00-774072-007
00-883496-001
00-172986-035
00-883721-001
00-898247-002
00-898247-009
00-324071-000
00-323945-021
00-323945-025
00-323945-035

Description

R
Manifold,Assy.
Pipe-Rinse
O-Ring 50x4
Connection-Wash Pipe
Hose Clamp 60
Hose 47x230
Upper Wash Arm Hub
Lower Wash Arm Hub
Wash Arm,Assy.
Plug

Nut

Axle-Wash Arm
Screw

Rinse Arm,Assy.
Axle

Gasket

Milled Nut
Teflon Washer
Teflon Washer
Axle-Rinse Arm
Teflon Washer
Nut

Gasket

Hose

Hose

Hose

Tee

Hose Clamp 21
Hose Clamp 25
Hose Clamp 35

44

WASH AND RINSE SYSTEM

TH U R
IR

0714 P5/50x4
HUEE
174560

JR 4 47x230
=i
T=id

YEE e
:HBESEL%-

B R
S£

AN K IRET M58
M IR 20 4

—JE4h
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IR

IR
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o
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WASH AND RINSE SYSTEM

Parts No.
TS

00-883529-001
00-883512-001
00-276903-029
00-883481-001
00-323945-060
00-883528-001
00-883467-001
00-883488-001
00-883454-001
00-324785-000
00-324043-00
00-883452-001
00-609782-000
01-240096-002
00-883479-001
00-775933-003
7159006-6
7159006-7
00-774072-001
7159006-1
00-774072-002
00-883496-001
00-172986-035
00-883721-001
00-898247-002
00-898247-009
00-324071-000
00-323945-021
00-323945-025
7159006-5
00-774072-007
00-323945-035

SRR R

Description

R
Manifold,Assy.
Pipe-Rinse
O-Ring 50x4
Connection-Wash Pipe
Hose Clamp 60
Hose 47x230
Upper Wash Arm Hub
Lower Wash Arm Hub
Wash Arm,Assy.
Plug

Nut

Axle-Wash Arm
Screw

Rinse Arm,Assy.
Axle

Gasket

Milled Nut
Rinse Arm
Teflon Washer
Axle-Rinse Arm
Teflon Washer
Nut

Gasket

Hose

Hose

Hose

Tee

Hose Clamp 21
Hose Clamp 25
Plug

Teflon Washer
Hose Clamp 35

46
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WASH AND RINSE SYSTEM

Parts No.
TS

00-883529-001
00-883512-001
00-276903-029
00-883481-001
00-323945-060
00-883528-001
00-883467-001
00-883488-001
00-883454-001
00-324785-000
00-324043-00
00-883452-001
00-609782-000
01-240096-002
00-883479-001
00-775933-003
02-240205-001
7159006-7
00-774072-001
7159075-001
00-774072-002
00-883496-001
00-172986-035
00-883721-001
00-898247-002
00-898247-009
00-324071-000
00-323945-021
00-323945-025
7159006-5
00-774072-007
00-323945-035

SRR R

Description

R
Manifold,Assy.
Pipe-Rinse
O-Ring 50x4
Connection-Wash Pipe
Hose Clamp 60
Hose 47x230
Upper Wash Arm Hub
Lower Wash Arm Hub
Wash Arm,Assy.
Plug

Nut

Axle-Wash Arm
Screw

Rinse Arm,Assy.
Axle

Gasket

Milled Nut
Rinse Arm
Teflon Washer
Axle-Rinse Arm
Teflon Washer
Nut

Gasket

Hose

Hose

Hose

Tee

Hose Clamp 21
Hose Clamp 25
Plug

Teflon Washer
Hose Clamp 35
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CONTROL BOX

Parts No.
TS

02-883515-001
00-229169-007
00-897545-002
7159015-11
743402-3
7159015
7159016
7159017
7159015-10
00-886756-001
00-886756-003
7159039
NS-M4
WS-M4

&
Description

R

Control Box
Gasket
Control Unit
E/UK
Contactor
Terminal Assy
Terminal Assy
Terminal Assy
Fuse

Cable Duct
Cable Duct

Control Box Waterproof curtain

NUT
WASHER

50
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